Black Diamond
PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi

(Affiliation No.: 330525)

PTA MEMBERS (2025 - 26)
Sl. Parent Mobile No Parent Member PTA | Gra :‘ro Teacher Teacher Member Email
No. | Member ' Id de Member Id
1 Mb:i:ﬁa 6203837502 | Ranjita56@gmail.com v 1 | Rajani Kumari rajanibdps@gmail.com
il | Rajnikant
2 Dharmpal | 6202344131 | dharmal@gmail.com I 2 J rajnikantbds@gmail.com
§ Pandey
Singh
Mr. Pranay ; Prabha .
3 Singh 7584960697 | Pranay754@gmail.com | V 3 P prabhabdsp@gmail.com
Mr. Rohit ’ . Tejram . .

4 Singh 8578853909 Roh|t.128@gmall.com | 4 pradlkian tejbdps@gmail.com
5 | Mr.A Kiran | 9574947810 | abhikiran@gmail.com | VA 5 Mishal Raj mishalbdps@gmail.com
Mr. Binod . . Earnest .

6 Sah 8864031205 | Binod998@gmail.com | VIA | 6 Shaphierd bobbybdps@gmail.com
Mr. Rajesh . . : :
7 — 9635680085 | rajesh55@gmail.com | VIIA | 7 Santu Kumar santubdps@gmail.com
Mr. Dilip - . Abhimanyu . .
. ]| 8 P 2
8 Singh 8084774688 | Dilip568@gmail.com | VIIIA Singjh abhibdsp@gmail.com
ji : Md. Shi .
o | MrRaniit | 06247967 | Raniitos@email.com |vine | 9-Shh | hishbd@onsaticoun
Singh Iqwal
Mr. Ranjay . ; . ] .
10 Singh 9570897356 | ranjay88@gmail.com | IXB | 10 | Sachin Kumar sachin55kr@gmail.com
i . Prabh .
11 | Mahavir | oogs641281 | mahavir@gmailcom | | | 11 Sk prabhabdps @gmail.com
Singh Kumari
I
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SECRETARY
BLACK DIAMOND PUBLIC MOND PUBLIC SCHOOL
GADIKATAUNA, JAMUL 'BLACK DIA ,
GADI KATOUNA, JAMU

AT.- GADI-KATAUNA, PO.- KATAUNA, DIST, JAMUI, BIH/.\R-811313
Website: www.bdpsjamui.in, E-mail: jamuibdps@gmail.com




